
Gesamtwertung
22.  Völkermarkter Ruderregatta

Internationale Begegnung
14. August 2011

VEREIN Punkte

Villacher Ruderverein 192

Veslaski klub Bled 184

Wiking Linz 101

Ruderverein Nautilus Klagenfurt v. 1878 91

Veslaski klub Dravske Elektrarne Maribor 86

Ruderverein Ister Linz 73

Klagenfurter Ruderverein Albatros 64

Wiener Ruderclub Donaubund 45

Ruderverein Friesen 39

Klosterneuburg Normannen 37

Veslaski klub Ljubljanica 32

Ruderverein Steyr 1888 23

RC Wels 22

Dänischer Ruder Club 20

Völkermarkter Sport- u. Turnverein 1868 18

Steiner RC 18

Gmundner Ruderverein 11

Wiener Ruderklub Donau 11

Friedrichstädter RG 10

Wiener Ruderclub Pirat 8

Argonauten 7

Ruderverein STAW Wien 6



Jugendwertung
22.  Völkermarkter Ruderregatta

Internationale Begegnung
14. August 2011

VEREIN Punkte

Veslaski klub Bled 151

Villacher Ruderverein 139

Wiking Linz 101

Ruderverein Nautilus Klagenfurt v. 1878 91

Veslaski klub Dravske Elektrarne Maribor 86

Ruderverein Ister Linz 73

Klosterneuburg Normannen 37

Ruderverein Friesen 35

Klagenfurter Ruderverein Albatros 32

Veslaski klub Ljubljanica 32

RC Wels 22

Wiener Ruderclub Donaubund 20

Ruderverein Steyr 1888 19

Wiener Ruderklub Donau 11

Gmundner Ruderverein 9

Steiner RC 7

Völkermarkter Sport- u. Turnverein 1868 4

Ruderverein STAW Wien 4


